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Ketchup 33%

Fancy
Ketchup
SunSource Merit Fancy 33% Tomato Ketchup is a must-have for any foodservice operation N u t Il t 1on FaCtS
because of its versatility and great taste. A natural source of lycopene, it is trans fat free, gluten ) )
free, and kosher. 192 servings per container
Serving size 17gr
|
Brand Product Category
Amount Per Serving
SunSource Ketchup Bulk Cal 0 ri es 2 O
MFG # GTIN Pack Pack Desc. % Daily Value*
SSMY599 10018687001460 6 6/#10 cans Total Fat 0.0Qgr 0.12%
Gross Weight  Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher  Child Nutrition Saturated Fat Ogr 0%
47.00 Ibs 43.13 Ibs United States of America Yes Trans Fat Ogr
0,
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To Cholesterol Omg 0%
i 0
18.73 inches 12.60 inches 7.21 inches 999.99 cuin 8x7 900 days  40.00 / 95.00 FAH Sodium 160mg %
Total Carbohydrate 5gr 2%
INGREDIENTS Dietary Fiber Ogr 0%
Tomato Concentrate, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Corn Syrup, Salt, Spices, Onion Total Sugars 4gr

Powder, Natural Flavors

Includes 4 Added Sugars %

HANDLING Protein Ogr
|

Store at ambient temperature. Avoid freezing or prolonged storage above 90° F and below 40° F.

After opening transfer into covered plastic storage container and refrigerate; best if used within 10 Vitamin D Ong 0%
days. -
Y Calcium Omg 0%
SERVING Iron Omg 0%
i 0
1 Thsp Potassium Omg 0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
PREP & COOKING nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for
Ready to Eat general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 « Carbohydrate 4 « Protein 4

ALLERGENS

Free From

Milk, Eggs, Fish, Crustacean, Molluscs, Tree
Nuts, Peanuts, Nuts, Sesame, Soy, Celery, Corn,
Mustard, Sulphites
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NUTRITION ANALYSIS

Calories
Protein
Total Carbohydrates
Sugars
Dietary Fiber
Lactose
Vitamin A(IU)
Vitamin A(RE)
Vitamin C

Magnesium

20
Ogr
5gr
49gr

ogr

0 mcg

3.01mg

10.75 mg

Total Fat
Trans Fats
Saturated Fat
TPolyunsaturated Fat
Monounsaturated Fat
Cholesterol
Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Folate

Vitamin B-6

0.09 gr
Ogr
ogr

0.03 gr

0.01 gr
0mg

0 mcg

1.03 mg

2.88 mcg

0.05 mg

Product information made available on this document relating to product claims or representations are expressly provided by the

manufacturer who is responsible for its completeness and accuracy.

Sodium
Calcium
Iron
Potassium
Zinc
Phosphorus
Thiamin
Niacin
Riboflavin

Vitamin B-12

UCniPro

160 mg
0mg
0mg
0mg

0.16 mg

19.91 mg

0.01 mg

0.74 mg

0.04 mg

0 mcg
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